Verwood - QE School Q3
Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) Ref.No.: HdK4
Service No Q3
Sch
Verwood (The Forestside) 0738
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end) 0739
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road) 0741
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road) 0742
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery) 0744
Newtown Lane (Badger Way) 0746
Verwood (Potterne Bridge) 0748
Verwood Road (Church Road) 0750
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) 0752
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) 0753
West Moors (Payne Close) 0755
West Moors (Bond Avenue) 0757
West Moors (Station Road Shops) 0759
West Moors (Queens Close) 0800
Quarter Jack Surgery S
Queen Elizabeth School 0830
Sch - Schooldays Only
S - Stops to set down only
QE School - Verwood Q3
Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) Ref.No.: HdK4

Service No

Queen Elizabeth School

Wimborne (Police Station)

West Moors (Queens Close)

West Moors (Station Road Shops)
West Moors (Bond Avenue)

West Moors (Payne Close)

Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)
Verwood Road (Church Road)

Verwood (Potterne Bridge)

Newtown Lane (Badger Way)
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery)
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road)
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road)
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end)
Verwood (The Forestside)

Q3
Sch
1525
1530
1550
1551
1552
1554
1556
1557
1559
1601
1603
1605
1606
1607
1609
1610

Sch - Schooldays Only



