Verwood - QE School

## Q3

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)		Ref.No.: HdK4
Service No Verwood (The Forestside) Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end) Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery) Newtown Lane (Badger Way) Verwood (Potterne Bridge) Verwood (Potterne Bridge) Verwood Road (Church Road) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) West Moors (Payne Close) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Queens Close) Quarter Jack Surgery Queen Elizabeth School	Q3 Sch 0738 0739 0741 0742 0744 0746 0748 0750 0752 0753 0755 0755 0757 0759 0800 S 0830	
Sch - Schooldays Only S - Stops to set down only QE School - Verwood		Q3
Monday to Friday (except Public Hol	idays)	Ref.No.: HdK4
Service No Queen Elizabeth School Wimborne (Police Station) West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Verwood Road (Church Road) Verwood (Potterne Bridge) Newtown Lane (Badger Way) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road) Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road) Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end)	Q3 Sch 1525 1530 1550 1551 1552 1554 1556 1557 1559 1601 1603 1605 1606 1607 1609	